
Air Force JROTC After-School Schedule 2024-2025
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm “A” Days (No Fridays)

Bus Departure from Lamar HS at 3”07pm; then travels to Arlington HS for pickup at 3:17 pm
Bus Departure from Sam Houston HS at 3”07pm; then travels to Bowie HS for pickup at 3:17 pm

Return Buses to all campuses depart Ferguson Education Center at 5:00pm.
* Rides arrive at 5:00 pm, or cadet must ride back to home campus with the bus*

September 2024 (1st Semester):
● Wednesday, September 4 - Basic Cadet Orientation
● Tuesday, September 10 - Color Guard, Logistics, Unarmed Regulations Drill,

APT
● Thursday, September 12 - AFTERSCHOOL CANCELED
● Monday, September 16 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT

Team, APT
● Wednesday, September 18 - AIR FORCE CELEBRATION
● Tuesday, September 24 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT

Team, Orienteering, Rocket Team
● Thursday, September 26 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team
● Monday, September 30 -MOVIE NIGHT

October 2024:
● Wednesday, October 2 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team
● Tuesday, October 8 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT Team,

Rocket Team
● Thursday, October 10 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team
● Thursday, October 17 -Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Orienteering, Sabre Team
● Tuesday, October 29 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill,PT Team

November 2024:
● Tuesday, November 12 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT

Team, APT, Rocket Team
● Thursday, November 14 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Orienteering, Sabre Team



● Monday, November 18 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT
Team

● Wednesday, November 20 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year
Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team

December 2024:
December 3rd - 31st STAAR EOC Testing (NO AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES)
Semester Finals (NO AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES)

January 2025 (2nd Semester):
● Tuesday, January 14 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT Team
● Thursday, January 16 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Orienteering, Sabre Team
● Thursday, January 23 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team
● Monday, January 27 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT Team
● Wednesday, January 29 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team

February 2025:
● Tuesday, February 4 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT

Team
● Thursday, February 6 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team
● Wednesday, February 12 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Orienteering, Sabre Team
● Wednesday, February 19 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team
● Tuesday, February 25 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT

Team, POW/MIA Team
● Thursday, February 27 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT

Team, Sabre Team

March 2025:
● Wednesday, March 5 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, POW/MIA team



● Tuesday, March 11 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT Team,
Rocket Team

● Thursday, March 13 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year Regulation
Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Orienteering, Sabre Team

● Wednesday, March 26 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year
Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team

April 2025:
● Tuesday, April 1 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT Team
● Thursday, April 3 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year Regulation

Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Orienteering, Sabre Team
● Monday, April 7 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year Regulation

Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk
● April 8th - 25th STAAR EOC Testing (NO AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES)
● Monday, April 28 - Logistics, Color Guard, Armed Regulation Drill, PT Team,

Rocket Team
● Wednesday, April 30 - Logistics, Unarmed Regulation Drill, 1st Year

Regulation Drill, Inspection Team, Kitty Hawk, Sabre Team


